
DRILLERS LOG

Company:  ENSMINGER OIL Contractor: EK Energy LLC

License# 34772

Farm:  MCFADDEN County: Allen

Well No:  E-2 Sec:   12   TWP:  25   Range: 19E

API:  15-001-30709-00-00 Location:   5115 FSL

Surface Pipe: 20' Location:   495 FEL

Spot:  NW-NE-NE-NE

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks

SOIL & CLAY 1 Drilled   9 7/8     Hole Set   7"

12 LIME 13 Drilled    5 7/8  HOLE
21 SHALE 34

7 LIME 41

69 SHALE 110 Started      9/12/2013

139 LIME 249 Finished      9/17/2013
191 SHALE 440

12 LIME 452

38 SHALE 490 T.D.    Hole    890'
8 SAND 498 T.D.    PIPE   880'

25 SHALE 523

30 LIME 553

41 SHALE 594

20 LIME 614

9 SHALE 623

4 LIME 627

139 SHALE 766

4 OIL SAND 770

46 SHALE 816

8 SAND 824

22 OIL SAND 846

SHALE T.D.


